PROJECT: Water System Improvements Project - Contract A

OWNER: City of Hartford

BID OPENING: 6/24/2025 @ 10:00 am

				Compton Inc.		Five Star Energy Services LLC		B and Z Excavating	
No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Max \$200,000	1	LSUM	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
2	Curb and Gutter, Rem	300	Ft	\$24.00	\$7,200.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
3	Pavt, Rem	325	Syd	\$29.50	\$9,587.50	\$1.00	\$325.00	\$25.00	\$8,125.00
4	Sidewalk, Rem	3,500	Syd	\$6.00	\$21,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$20.00	\$70,000.00
5	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	500	Ea	\$300.00	\$150,000.00	\$350.00	\$175,000.00	\$1,275.00	\$637,500.00
6	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	1,200	Syd	\$17.00	\$20,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$36,000.00
7	HMA Surface, Rem	1,600	Syd	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$25.00	\$40,000.00
8	Hand Patching	325	Ton	\$395.00	\$128,375.00	\$220.00	\$71,500.00	\$450.00	\$146,250.00
9	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	325	Syd	\$73.00	\$23,725.00	\$140.00	\$45,500.00	\$130.00	\$42,250.00
10	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4	300	Ft	\$33.50	\$10,050.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
11	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	25,000	Sft	\$7.25	\$181,250.00	\$0.01	\$250.00	\$9.00	\$225,000.00
12	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	7,000	Sft	\$8.50	\$59,500.00	\$0.01	\$70.00	\$13.00	\$91,000.00
13	Traf Control	1	LSUM	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
14	Copper Water Service Pipe, 1 inch	23,000	Ft	\$79.00	\$1,817,000.00	\$126.00	\$2,898,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,380,000.00
15	Copper Water Service Pipe, 2 inch	250	Ft	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$250.00	\$62,500.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
16	Building Reconnection, Basement	400	Ea	\$1,280.00	\$512,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,440,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400,000.00
17	Building Reconnection, Crawl Space	120	Ea	\$1,280.00	\$153,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$432,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$138,000.00
18	Building Reconnection, Slab	60	Ea	\$1,280.00	\$76,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$216,000.00	\$1,655.00	\$99,300.00
19	Connect to Existing Service	420	Ea	\$190.00	\$79,800.00	\$500.00	\$210,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$420,000.00
20	Meter, Building	600	Ea	\$510.00	\$306,000.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$1,400.00	\$840,000.00
21	Meter, Meter Pit	140	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$210,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$140,000.00
22	Water Service, 1 inch	190	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$475,000.00	\$0.01	\$1.90	\$1,650.00	\$313,500.00
23	Water Service, 2 inch	5	Ea	\$3,800.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00
Total Bid					\$4,540,787.50		\$5,651,346.90		\$5,792,425.00

Error in calculation but was fixed.

